2 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) |
B0BWV7C24G ( GKD000535-BA ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹53.36 ₹498.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1ZlfLkgeEjSrTIT0zNRy Date & Time: 05/03/2023, 23:18:12 hrs Invoice Value: 498.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Valentine Gifts Love Quotes Love Messages for Couple Gifts
Stylish Gifts for Couple Wooden Table top Message Greeting Cards
(8x6in)(bamboo ecofriendly) My Heart is Always Be Yours |
B09HS79PD6 ( GKD000331 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :